

WBUD010026452022



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MAC-161/2022

9/27.08.2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by petitioner.

Petitioer files hazira with show cause.

Seen. Considered. The ground shown is found bonafide one.
Hence, accepted.

OP-Owner appeared through Vakalatnama alongwith a prayer for
time to file W0 on the ground stated therein.

Copy served.

Hd. Considered and prayer for time is allowed.

OP-Ins Com files hazira.

FIX 02.12.2024 for filing W0 by OP-Owner and appearance.

D/C

