

WBUD010026452022



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MAC-161/2022

12/9.07.25

Today is fixed for evidence and payment of DCF.
Local Bar Association has taken a resolution not to pass any
adverse order.

No step taken by the parties.

FIX 30.07.25 for evidence and payment of DCF.

D/C