

WBUD010026452022



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MAC-161/2022

18/15.06.2026

Today is fixed for evidence and payment of DCF.

OP Ins Com files hazira.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate alongwith a prayer for recall the PW-1 on the grund stated therein. Copy served. Hd, considered and prayer is allowed.

FIX 07.08.2026 for further evidence on recall and DCF.

D/C